Easy & Cost-Effective
Super-Resolution to ~ 100 nm
Key Specifications Key Applications
 3 Live cell imaging
 3 Neuroimaging
 3 Developmental biology
 3 Cell and tissue imaging
 3 Calcium imaging

Step 2. Select the required accessories
Step 3. Select the required software
Description Order Code
SRRF-Stream+ real time super resolution for ZL41 Cell 4.2 SRRF-Stream-ZL-4P
CS-mount adapter ACC-MEC-05609
F-mount adapter ACM-05574
Auto extension tubes (set of 3) for C-mount OA-ECMT
Auto extension tubes (set of 3) for Nikon F OA-ENAF
Re-circulator for enhanced cooling performance XW-RECR
Oasis 160 Ultra compact chiller unit ACC-XW-CHIL-160
5 meter cable for use with Axion frame grabber for Camera Link models. (2 required) ACC-ASE-13532
3 meter 7-way Multi I/O timing cable, offering Fire, External Trigger, Shutter and Arm. ACC-ACZ-05612
Camera
Type
Step 1. Select the camera type
For water cooled or spectroscopy options please enquire with your local sales representative.